INS CASE OWNER	a	CC 4 /ASW 180 (	6345,	UN WAST BACK	8018
Juneyor	Kh.	DOL ASSIGNM	ENT.	Date / Time :	6/9/2018
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			Registered in Merimen:	
Insured Vehicle No	CI	[ 25 X	2007-07-07	agn 1	00006
# #		Ong thin Tiona	Claim No.	, , , , ,	0000
Name of Insured	- Oteomia	and this trains	Policy No.	-	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model		0.00
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 5/4/2018	Place of Accid	sent bidufurd	fol > CTE (JLE)
is driver the owner	( YES / NO )	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO.)	OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA F ity: % Final	REPORT: (E) / NO 17 Yes / No
JLR 6796	K				
DNSRS: WSP. Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	Stongwa- RNSR WSP. Tel. Liable RMK	my:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date: Time					
	SLR 67966-X	X - X 20 318 1		STAGE	DATE / PIC
201		1 14		Non-Reporting ht (1st)	
9/10	\$ 1/10 Fout a	of let teller.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pick	
(7/10/19)	tmail witshop	liability unclear		Call OI:	allolit anal.
		ander		Documentation Check Lis	71.0
19/10/18	Receive TP vid	10 , upland via SMAR	1	Notification ltr (if non-picks	
19/10118	Called Mr Can	The American delants		After call lir to OI:	
1-Mair	TP Claim Willow	Firm account delails. In 100 that we receive	MEDINA	Authorisation To Art Release Voucher	
	from TP Bose	ou cetu. Os rolled be	914	Final Repair Bill	
	agree to sittle	on cetu, 00 rolled w	14.1.	Car Rental Invoice:	
	1. 1 by			Towing Invoice	
	EMORIT USTSLOOP	lobility Clear		LTA/GIA:	
1/6/18	sele maretali u	. Out. 0.P-1		Medical Bill:	
	TELL PROPPED OF	G SMHF!		PIR: Mandats/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
Inches as an analysis and				Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Others:	
Repair Cost	SS (	days) Reduction	46	Confirm by Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: [3] (M)	Confirm with Psych		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (00 (Agreed	I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 101	6	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost	55/3300.00				
Loss of Rental (LOR): 0PC Loss of Use (LOU):	55 360.00 (	6 days) × 60			H GVITE
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S )	days)		12/1	2/18
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		4.11.	1.0
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-45				
Medicai:	58			1) Claim status: Normal/R	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement. Legal Cost	S\$ S\$	(e.g. Tow/Independent)		Report Format     Survey fee:	
Total:	55 3667.45	Global Sum S\$:		SAT SHEVEY IDE.	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Payee 1:	853667-45	Name 1: Asia Motor spo	rts Solut		
Payee 2: SubatinA)	(5)	Name Z:			
Payer / parent (NA)	[53	[Name 3]			

TOTAL

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4656G
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SLR6796K
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	10 Sep 2018
/ehicle Make:	VOLKSWAGEN
/ehicle Model:	NEW GOLF 1.4 AT 5K13G5
rimary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2010
ngine No.:	CAX586325
hassis No.:	WVWZZZ1KZBW112113
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$22,231.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Dec 2010
irst Registration Date:	29 Dec 2010
ransfer Count:	1
ctual ARF Paid:	\$22,231.00
PC Cash Rebate Details	
PC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No
PC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PC Cash Rebate Amount:	
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2020
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,338.00
itended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2020
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$16,089.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$3,697.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$17,035.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Sep 2018

OK

Attn: Edison LOD

Estimate Repair For Vehicle SLR 6796 K ( VOLKSWAGEN New Golf 1.4 AT )

from STMAN

Ite	rr Description Parts	Qty			Price lis	t
1	Front bumper	1		\$	1,192.00	DD
2	Front bumper side retainer L/R @ \$105.00	211	21-015	\$	45 210:00	
3	Front bumper grille	1		\$	67 308.90	CRA
4	Front bumper reinforcement	1		\$	SG8 680.40	DO
5	Front radiator grille	1		\$	3 554.75	-CRA
6	Front bumper form RH	1		\$	56.00	MNX
7	Front headlamp RH	1		\$	490 1,010.50	
8	Front headlamp mount bracket RH	1		\$		MMX
9	Front headlamp bracket RH	1		\$		LINX
10	Front fender RH	1		\$	620.10	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
11	Front fender inner liner RH	1		\$	165.00	CRA
			-	\$	5,279.75	
		Less	10%		527.98	
			10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	\$	4,751.77	
	S/NETT ITEM					
12	Front fog lamp RH	1	c= c5 /	\$	198 298.00	CRA
13	Front fog lamp mesH RH	1	(30)	\$	- 158.50	
14	Front fog lamp chrome ring RH	1	mo	5		LINX
15	Front headlamp fibra protector RH	1 set		\$		NEC
16	Front number plate with casing	1 set		\$	40 120.00	
17	Front fender under shield clips RH	1 set		\$		NEC
18	Front radiator grille emblem	1		S	Aug of the second secon	XNH
19	Front bumper clips	1 set		S		NEC
		Par	rts Total :	\$	5,720.27	
	LABOUR CHARGES & MISC					
20	Check wiring, lighting & focus headlight.			\$	50.00	30
1	To braking & re-seal front license plate at LTA			\$	120.00	
22	Remove & replace all damaged parts, repair 8			S	900.00	
23	Spray painting front fender, bonnet, front bum	The state of the s		*		
	and all affected portions.			\$	1,000.00	600
4	To diagnostic checks & reset, hence notify	7		\$	280.00	X.
25	Anti-rust proofing	1		\$	100.00	X
	The increase get partial during resultery	Labo	ur Total :	\$	2,450.00	
	Section of the sectio				*/	20200
	Third parts — yes more a "furthout Projudice" basis     Not impair nodif - no resi is allowed.	1			LS	35,24
	Supportental prints from all essewined and     Supportental prints from Insurance Company     Supportental actions from Insurance Company	St	ub Total :	\$	8,170.27	\$3,30°C
	Lump sum repair adjustment		1	\$	6,500.00	
	Estimated time required for repairs		5	200		

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 7 September 2018 10:05 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR6796K & SLC25X ON 5

SEPTEMBER 2018

Hi,

Please assist. TP smart.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd <asiamotorsports@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September, 2018 1:52 PM

To: customer.service@axa.com.sg; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR6796K & SLC25X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018

Your Ref:

Our Ref: SLR 6796 K

6 September 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Claims Department

PROPERTY CLAIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: Any Personal Injury Claims)

Dear Sir/Mdm,

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 6796 K & SLC 25 X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018

We are instructed to notify you of a road traffic accident on 5 September 2018 at about 11.45 pm at Bideford Road towards CTE(SLE) involving our client's vehicle registration number SLR 6796 K and vehicle registration number SLC 25 X driven by your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within **2 working days** of your receipt of this notice and your proposed list of 10 recommended motor surveyors for our appointment.

Kindly note that if we do not hear from you by 10 September 2018 (Monday), 1400H, we will be forwarding our proposed list of 10 motor surveyors for your appointment, in accordance to the new regulations.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards,

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

6745 3811

6746 5110 (fax)

asiamotorsports@hotmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

04 October, 2018

## JORDAN ONG CHIN TIONG

BLK 265 BISHAN STREET 24 #03-130 SINGAPORE 570265

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18016345/Gwa3 // S8M00UO6

YOUR REF

: SLC 25X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 25X & SLR 6796K ON 05/09/2018 ALONG/AT BIDEFORD ROAD TOWARDS CTE (SLE)

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

## Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd <asiamotorsports@hotmail.com> From:

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October, 2018 2:56 PM

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto): Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments Cc:

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 6796 K & SLC 25 X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018 - CALL Subject:

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Attachments: SLR6796K\_estimate\_finalization.pdf; SLR6796K\_invoice.pdf; SLR6796K\_report.pdf;

SLR6796K\_rental\_invoice.pdf; SLC25X\_ins\_search.pdf

Your Ref:

Our Ref : SLR 6796 K

16 October 2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 Singapore 408933

Attn: Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

PROPERTY CLAIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: Any Personal Injury

Claims)

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 6796 K & SLC 25 X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018 - CALL FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Kindly find attached the finalized report for SLR 6796 K, as proposed by our Single Joint Expert, SIMON HO. We are pleased to inform that we are agreeable to the amount proposed.

As such, we are writing to your kind office to call for a direct settlement, in relation to the accident involving SLR 6796 K & SLC 25 X on 5 September 2018. We will like to know if your company is prepared to settle for the amount as stated below:

Cost of Repair (amount as proposed by SJE) : \$3,300.00

Cost of Rental :\$ 720.00

LTA Search : \$ 7.45

Total: : \$4,027.45

We seek your kindest assistance in letting us know whether your kind office is agreeable to the above within the next 7 days and we look forward to you forwarding us the DV (without prejudice to any personal injury claims), if required, so that we can expedite on its return for an amicable settlement to the matter.

We have also attached a copy of our company's invoice for SLR 6796 K, the Singapore Accident Statement of SLR 6796 K, rental invoice and LTA Search, for your easy reference.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards,

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd 568 Geylang Road Singapore 389514

6745 3811 6746 5110 (fax) asiamotorsports@hotmail.com

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, September 7, 2018 1:20 PM To: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR6796K & SLC25X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018 \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18016345/wa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that OI has yet to report the accident and we are currently **pending verification for direct** settlement.

## Please provide us the following.

- Evidence i.e. video/ scene photo.
- Estimate cost of repair
- GIA report

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Vivian at 6841 8625.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd <asiamotorsports@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September, 2018 1:52 PM

To: customer.service@axa.com.sg; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR6796K & SLC25X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018

Your Ref:

Our Ref: SLR 6796 K

6 September 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower ingapore 068811 PROPERTY CLAIM (WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: Any Personal Injury Claims) Attn: Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

### NOTICE OF ACCIDENT: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 6796 K & SLC 25 X ON 5 SEPTEMBER 2018

We are instructed to notify you of a road traffic accident on 5 September 2018 at about 11.45 pm at Bideford Road towards CTE(SLE) involving our client's vehicle registration number SLR 6796 K and vehicle registration number SLC 25 X driven by your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within **2 working days** of your receipt of this notice and your proposed list of 10 recommended motor surveyors for our appointment.

Kindly note that if we do not hear from you by 10 September 2018 (Monday), 1400H, we will be forwarding our proposed list of 10 motor surveyors for your appointment, in accordance to the new regulations.

Thank you and we hope to hear from you soonest.

Regards, Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd 6745 3811 6746 5110 (fax) asiamotorsports@hotmail.com

## Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 October, 2018 12:46 PM
To: 'jordanong1980@hotmail.com'

Cc: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 25X & SLR 6796K ALONG BIDEFORD RD TWDS CTE /SLE

ON 05/09/2018

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016345/Gwa3

YOUR REF : SLC 25X

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 25X & SLR 6796K ALONG BIDEFORD RD TWDS CTE /SLE ON 05/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 6796K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### LETTER OF UNDERTAKING & AUTHORISATION

\_the owner of vehicle registration no. SLR6796K

I/We confirm that you are hereby authorized to handle the repairs of my vehicle and/or to negotiate and settle any claims relating to above accident Which I/We may have against the third party/parties or insurers and/or to instruct lawyers on my/our behalf to facilitate the third party claim for me/us.

To:

I/We

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

NOR MUHAMMAD SOFT BIN JOBRI

Hereby do authorize you to commence repairs to my abovementioned vehicle.

NO.568 Geylang Road

Singapore 389514

WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: ANY PERSONAL INJURY CLAIMS

In the matter of an accident involving vehicles SLR6796K & SLCQ5X on 5 September 2018

You are hereby authorized as my attorney to execu agreement regarding my/our claim for my convenience.	ite and/or sign any documents/discharge vouchers /discharge ence.
In the event that I/We am/are required to attend a my/our claim ,I/we shall render full co-operation.	t my/our solicitors' office or to attend court in connection with
I confirm that in the event of an unsuccessful claim damages caused to my vehicle, I agree to pay all re or to lodge an own damage claim (only for compre	against the negligent party and/or my own insurer for the pair cost, survey fee and any incidental expenses incurred by you hensive cover) to cover the expenses incurred.
giving you 7 days notice in writing and upon so doi administrative charges for work done and time exp clarification, the aforesaid administrative charges s to my said vehicle and in the event that repair work	or settle any claim in respect of the above accident without first ing ,I further undertake to pay to you immediately your sended in managing my claim herein .For the purpose of hall not include any work done or sum expended towards repairs k/s has commenced before the giving of the above notice ,I costs of repairs as shall be recommended by a licensed surveyor.  day of September 2018
	(4r
Owner (Signature)	Witness (signature)
NOR MUHAMMAD SOFT BIN JOBRI	LOO CHENG CHUAN
Owner (Name)	Witness(Name)
S8704656G	S1149633C
NRIC NO.	NRIC NO.
Address: Blk 251 Tampines Street 21	Address: 37A Everitt Road Singapore 428586



/

CLAIM REF

: S8M00UO6

INSURED

: JORDAN ONG CHIN TIONG

WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO: ANY PERSONAL INJURY CLAIMS

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Nor Muhammad Sofi Bin Jobri S8704656G hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Three Thousands Six hundred Sixty Seven and Cents Forty Five Only (\$\$ 3,667.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLC 25X as a result of an accident along Bideford Rd on 05/09/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLR 6796K.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLC 25X</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLC 25X.</u>

Dated this	13 day of December	2018
Claimant's Signature	:	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	S8704656G	
Occupation/ Business	: FREELANCE	
Address	: BIK 251 Tampines Street 21 #02-42	8 S(520251)
Telephone No.	: 82370636	
Witness's Name	LOO CHENG CHUAN	
Witness's Signature	: ngL	
Witness's NRIC No.	S1169633C	



# ASIA MOTORSPORTS SOLUTION PTE LTD

Specialise in sales of new & reconditioned bikes

Co. Reg. No: 200507766N

No. 568, Geylang Road Singapore 389514 Tel: +65 6745 3811 Pax: +65 6746 5110 Website: www.asiamotorsports.com.sg

NOR MUHAMMAD SOFI BIN JOBRI S8704656G

INVOICE NO: 2017/C093

DATE: 05/10/2018

VEHICLE NO: SLR 6796 K

ENGINE CAPACITY: 1390 CC

ENGINE NO : CAX586325

MAKE

: VOLKSWAGEN CHASSIS NO: WVWZZZ1KZBW112113

MODEL

: NEW GOLF 1.4 YEAR

: 2010

AT 5K13G5

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Total lump sum repair including supply of parts and labour

Adjusted total lump sum repair costs

\$\$3,300.00

Total amount payable

\$\$3,300.00



Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd

# 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #05-27 Premier Singapore 415875

Email: dreamcarzleasing@gmail.com

Tel: +65 6384 5206 Fax: +65 6384 5205



VHA No: 1933

ROC No: 201433037R VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Name: (as in I/C) NOR MUHAMMAD SOFI BIN JOBRI NRIC/PASSPORT No: \$87046566	Vehicle No: 5FN 3926 X Replace Veh No: Mileage Out: Mileage Out:
Address (Res) BLK 251 TAMPINES STREET 21	Make & Model: Auto   Manual ToyotA nuts Group:
#02-438 SINGAPORE 520251	Out : Date 06 09 2018 Time:
Name & Address of Employer	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:
uside:	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 2000 2000
Occupation: Driving Exp: 11 YRS  Driving Licence No: 58704656 B/L Type : Local International	CHARGES
Issue Date: 01 03 2016 Date of Birth: 06 03 87	Daily 6 @\$ 120 perday   720 00
Tel: (0) (R) HP / PG	Weekly @\$ per week
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month
Name: (as in I / C)	Hours @\$ per hour
NRIC/PASSPORT No:	Others @\$
Address (Res)	CDW @\$ per day/month
	PAI @\$ per day/month
Driving Licence No: D/L Type ; Local / International	Delivery/ Collection Service
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	SUB-TOTAL \$ 720 00
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB-TOTAL \$ 720 00
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL
HES	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	In   E   1/4   1/2   3/4   F
AR SH	EXTENSION
	Misc.
	TOTAL CHARGES \$
A - ACCIDENTS  STORY  RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	0.0
ACCESSORIES CHECK  Ashtray  Cig Lighter  S/Tyre	
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps Radio / Cass CD Cartridges	Hirer's Signature Additional Driver's Authorised Person Signature Signature

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/ credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/ credit card voucher. All information I have given Dream Carz Leasing Pta Ltd in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRSE SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COM AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HISTER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE IS BODILY PAULIRIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST HE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS. VEHICLE IS STRUCTLY FOR BINGAPORE USE ONLY. AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT. OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN CAR RENTAL.

RETURN OF VEHICLE, THE HIRRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN' SINGAPORE OF HIRRER / DRIVER ' FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND ITIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATBOBISER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	N
#HO4118					SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

# DREAM CARZ LEASING PTE LTD

Company Registration: 201433037R

10419

1933

12/9/2018

12/9/2018

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #05-27, Premier, Singapore 415875 Tel: (65) 63845206 Fax: (65) 63845205 Email: dreamcarzleasing@gmail.com

 $\mathcal{L}_{i_1} = \mathcal{L}_{i_2} = \mathcal{L}_{i_3} = \mathcal{L}_{i_4} = \mathcal{L}_{i_5} = \mathcal{L}_{i_5}$ 

## INVOICE

Nor Muhammad Sofi Bin Jobri Invoice No:
Blk 251 Tampines Street 21 Invoice Date:
#02-428 Due Date
Singapore 520251 VHA No:

Description

Rental for 6 Days @ \$ 120.00 per Day \$ 720.00

Vehicle No SFN2926X

Vehicle Description TOYOTA ALTIS

Rental Period 6/9/2018 to 12/9/2018

Total Amount Payable \$ 720.00

1 1 1

## > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

06 Sep 2018 / 13:28:37

Receipt Date/Time: 06 Sep 2018 / 13:28:37

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180906-001125

Previous Receipt No. :

	as necept no.				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resul	t of Insurance Enquiry - SLC25X				
As at	05 Sep 2018/23:45:00				
Insura	ince Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLC25X				
	Enquiry Fee		7,00	0.49	7.49
	20180906132742094241				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180906132755836	Direct Debit; eNE (Internet Banking	The second	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0,00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLC 25X	(Insd veh)	Model:	VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
	SLR 6796K	(TP veh)		/
Date of Accident:	t: 05/09/2018	05/09/2018		
Global Sum Settl	ement : [ ] Ye	s [[/	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	8,154.42	
Final Repair Cos	t	: \$	3,300.00	
oss of Use		: \$	-	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	360.00	6 days
TA / GIA Search	n Fee	: \$	7.45	*
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement	Sum	: \$	3,667.45	,
s Third Party W elow)	orkshop GIA Registe	red? [	] YES [X	] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registered Worksho	p;	Agreed Liability _	
3) For GIA Reg	istered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No "BOLA Scenario No:
<b>BOLA Liabili</b>	ty:(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed I	Liability to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for ca	ises where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
ayment Instruc	tion: Payee's Breakd	own		-
) ASIA MOTO	RSPORTS SOLUTION	PTE LTD	: \$	3,667.4
	/			
JOANNE	E LEE KHANG MIN		26/12/2018	
	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	6345/Gwa3q2
٩XA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 26-12-2018	
	N:CYNTHIA LOH	6	Code: ASM	
1,			rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM SLR 6796K
_	Insured Veh.	SLC 25X	Veh. Inspected	0.00 /
_	Policy No.	VPX/P2089123	Coverage (\$)	NORTH COLUMN
_	Claim No.	S8M00UO6	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/09/2018
2,			rticulars & Condition	Torres
	Make & Model	VOLKSWAGEN GOLF	c.c	1390
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	WWWZZZ1KZBW112113	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	103997	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	ALL SHALL AND	Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	05/09/2018	Inspection Date	07/09/2018
	Survey held at	ASIA MOTORSPORTS SOLI	UTION PTE LTD	
	· · ·	568 GEYLANG ROAD SINGAPORE 389514		
5a.			Remarks	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ys



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 6796K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
্ৰ	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,192.00	914.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R @\$105.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S DISTORTED	210.00	45.00
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	308.90	165.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	680.40	598:00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	554.75	317.00
4	FRONT BUMPER FOAM RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	
-1	FRONT HEADLAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,010.50	490.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP MOUNT BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	288.00	
1	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	194.10	
1	FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	620.10	
-1	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	165.00	165.00
1	FRONT FOG LAMP MESH RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	158.50	158.50
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-543.83	-285.25
			4,894.42	2,567.25
1	FRONT FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	298.00	198.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-19.80
			298.00	178.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT FOG LAMP CHROME RING RH (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	SET FRONT HEADLAMP FIBRA PROTECTOR RH (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	190.00	50.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (CONSISTENT) (SN)	DISTORTED	120.00	40.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER UDER SHIELD CLIPS RH (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	25.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	68.50	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016345/Gwa3q2



(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
-1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	48.50	30.00
			512.00	145.00
	LABOUR			
	CHECK WIRING ,LIGHTING & FOCUS HEADLIGHT.		50.00	30.00
	TO BRAKING & RE-SEAL FRONT LICENSE PLATE AT LTA.		120.00	90.00
	REMOVE &REPLACE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,REPAIR & REALIGN.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER RH .		900.00	500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING FRONT FENDER ,BONNET ,FRONT BUMPER AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS.		1,000.00	600.00
	TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS & RESET.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
	ANTI-RUST PROOFING	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
			2,450.00	1,220.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,154,42	4,110.45
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			3,300.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016345/Gwa3q2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

.

CLAIMS

Service Request Details



cynthia loh@axa.com.sg LOH Cynthia 6568804843 Notes Metries INSD GA NOT REPORTED Assentment

Documents.

**Algebra** 

SUNDICES

Messages

Additional Instructions

Claim Handler

Discurrent Type	Document SubType			
+ Statute Discounting				
MANE	TYPE	SUB-TYPE	млнон рил пы	DATEURGADED
COOrmaics per	Ilwajos		CONSULTANT	E .

ž.
OIC.
Ě
#
38
018
98
E.
Ę
ž
nes
Seq
e e
Ž
S.
sts
計
-
8
Per
H/S
Ē
10
90
rec
8
97
or-s
ĕ
ě.
dex
돌
Ē
貢
od
Ė
쁀
65
E O
ř
S.BX
Ē
Hola
E
D.5
1/3

HAME	1446	2000000		
populative brepkithwer, putf	Forms / Claim Documents.	Offices	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
(OD pet	Forms / Claim Documents.	Others	LIOK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
LiOGinspection (13 and	Forms / Claim Documents	Offiers	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2016
LiOCAdjunimentla.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER part	Forms / Claim Documents.	Satisfaction / Discharge Wouther	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMard	Forms / Clain Documents.	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	28 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE pub	invesion	Regainer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
LETTER TO Clead?	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LHK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
LTA SGARCH act	Reports & Statement	Others	LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 November 2018
Immediate Advice-5LR 6796f. pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 November 2018
BENTAL RECEIPT pett	Beports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONSLLITANTS PTE LTD (FP)	1 November 2018
LKK Respection Photon,pdf	Reports & Statement	Offiers	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 Newmber 2018
LKX Inspection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LISE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 November 2018
MARKED ESTIMATE put	Reports & Statement	Others	LEXIC ALTTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 November 2018

in
oice
-inv
tab=
188
580
-190
Ē
sstl
edn
SeR
ervi
s/7s
tser
requ
900
Sen
推 田
ts.ht
nes
-req
NICe
-58
ndor
94-
nde
Ē
alth
port
aim
sg/cl
S.M.S
Ka,Ct
S.
-5
É
ms-d
\$
atth

DATE UPLOADED	19 October 2018	17 October 2018	5 October 2018	5 October 2018	4 Octuber 2018	6 September 2018
AUTHOR	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LOH Centilia	LKIK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHAKAL Ragnav
SUB-TYPE	Videos	GIA Report	Estimate / Quotation	GiA Risport	Policy Holders / Insured	Wexahop
THE.	Evidence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence
NAME	SLE 6796kmp4	TP GIA, SLBa796K, 90F	TP ESTRAZE - MARKED- pet	TP GA REPORT pell	Lir to Invured -Nov reporting pdf	THE PRESENCE WORKSHOP IN